
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

The National Law Institute University (NLIU), Bhopal

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 396 468712508 General

2 400 460711715 General

3 409 465751161 General W

4 419 467731468 General W

5 865 463712130 General GC-MP*,W

6 878 410741258 General GC-MP*,W

7 911 485711715 OBC W

8 918 430712259 OBC W

9 923 465741287 General GC-MP*

10 1765 432711771 OBC OBC-MP*,W

11 1830 439711613 OBC OBC-MP*,W

12 2127 410741311 OBC OBC-MP*

13 2799 414711690 SC W

14 4502 429722264 ST W

15 4771 431721227 ST W

16 5058 465711085 ST W

17 5870 432711722 SC SC-MP*

18 5876 440711756 SC SC-MP*

19 8443 475711571 OBC PWD*

20 12034 410741335 ST ST-MP*,W

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 118 405711390 General W Vacant

2 139 434721326 General W Provisionaly Admitted

3 142 410741367 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

4 149 466711607 General W Provisionaly Admitted

5 163 459711209 General W Provisionaly Admitted

6 172 453711383 General W Provisionaly Admitted

7 174 465761323 General W Provisionaly Admitted

8 179 470711614 General Provisionaly Admitted
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9 195 465761018 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 196 425712027 General W Provisionaly Admitted

11 226 439711386 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

12 227 446711680 General W Provisionaly Admitted

13 232 464711411 General W Provisionaly Admitted

14 238 481711437 General W Provisionaly Admitted

15 245 410741270 General GC-MP Provisionaly Admitted

16 260 464711485 General W Provisionaly Admitted

17 262 440711769 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

18 266 474711341 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 285 447712029 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 289 439711319 General GC-MP Vacant

21 295 410741195 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

22 298 447712006 General W Vacant

23 302 454751445 General W Vacant

24 312 408711428 General W Vacant

25 315 432711752 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

26 339 454751451 General Provisionaly Admitted

27 340 441712423 General W Provisionaly Admitted

28 341 410741292 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

29 346 471711856 General W Provisionaly Admitted

30 351 481711377 General Provisionaly Admitted

31 352 470711568 General W Provisionaly Admitted

32 353 415712391 General W Provisionaly Admitted

33 359 423721402 General Provisionaly Admitted

34 363 465741437 General Provisionaly Admitted

35 366 478711422 General W Provisionaly Admitted

36 368 458711734 General W Provisionaly Admitted

37 380 427712089 General Provisionaly Admitted

38 391 432711763 General GC-MP Provisionaly Admitted

39 418 410741313 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

40 491 466711585 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

41 543 465741083 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

42 552 439711602 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

43 560 439711540 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted
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44 576 440711795 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

45 596 425711912 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

46 609 465711038 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

47 610 432711661 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

48 611 449731349 General GC-MP* Vacant

49 616 465731270 General GC-MP* Vacant

50 630 439711444 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

51 634 439711528 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

52 636 420712080 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

53 663 454761495 OBC W Vacant

54 676 440711770 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

55 694 410741156 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

56 719 445711237 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

57 727 439711357 General GC-MP* Vacant

58 787 410741254 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

59 788 425711869 OBC Vacant

60 802 454761195 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

61 814 467731369 OBC W Vacant

62 821 440711742 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

63 841 460711741 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

64 854 440711719 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

65 897 439711455 SC -> General SC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

66 1030 440711753 OBC OBC-MP* Vacant

67 1051 440711680 OBC OBC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

68 1060 439711662 OBC OBC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

69 1160 439711490 OBC OBC-MP*,W Vacant

70 1431 440711788 OBC OBC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

71 1447 439711489 OBC OBC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

72 1531 440711656 OBC OBC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

73 1727 425711969 OBC OBC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

74 1951 442711409 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

75 2040 454751192 SC Vacant

76 2485 431721031 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

77 2528 465731311 SC Provisionaly Admitted

78 2529 481711355 SC W Provisionaly Admitted
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79 2539 410741314 SC SC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

80 2548 474711496 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

81 2563 410741151 General W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

82 2583 465761225 SC Provisionaly Admitted

83 2746 474711454 ST W Vacant

84 2766 441712752 ST W Vacant

85 2773 465721043 SC Provisionaly Admitted

86 2797 467731465 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

87 2858 432711797 SC SC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

88 2886 439711481 SC SC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

89 3450 450711341 ST Vacant

90 3460 431721056 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

91 3821 420711991 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

92 3883 478711450 ST Provisionaly Admitted

93 3929 477711115 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

94 3973 416721756 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

95 4036 439711666 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

96 4230 465731139 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

97 4276 443711706 ST Provisionaly Admitted

98 4352 465741049 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

99 4426 422711324 SC SC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

100 4503 410741410 SC SC-MP*,W Vacant

101 4802 439711326 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

102 4958 439711405 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

103 5288 440711695 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

104 5504 439711309 OBC OBC-MP,W,PWD* Vacant

105 5785 432711681 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

106 5949 440711721 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

107 6708 475711570 OBC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

108 7175 410741275 ST ST-MP*,W Vacant

109 7477 440711801 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

110 7537 439711498 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

111 7995 414711603 OBC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

112 8052 447711967 SC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

113 8126 465711037 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted
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114 8200 410741152 General GC-MP,W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

115 8691 440711655 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

116 9257 410741350 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

117 11420 439711614 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

118 11776 432711753 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

119 11971 440711780 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

120 11986 439711313 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 60 419 419

Scheduled Caste (SC) 19 2858 160

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 24 5058 92

Other Backward Class (OBC) 17 918 127

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 36 ** **

Person With Disability (PWD) 6 8443 64

General category of Madhya Pradesh (GC-MP) 30 923 98

Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh (SC-MP) 10 5876 29

Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh (ST-MP) 12 12034 34

Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh (OBC-MP) 9 2127 32

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, OBC : Other Backward Class, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, GC-MP : General category of Madhya Pradesh, 
SC-MP : Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh, ST-MP : Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh, 
OBC-MP : Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh, W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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